
EFC U14 Circuit Espoo 2026
Saturday, 31 January 2026 - 11.30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 48 01/03/2013
2 HAN Jingxuan CHN 9 18/06/2012
3 COJEVNICOVA MARIA CYP 212 11/04/2012
4 MAVRIKIOU TATIANA CYP 213 04/12/2014
5 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 103 08/08/2012
6 BEZRUKOVA Kira EST 85 29/08/2013
7 BOBROVA Jevgenia EST 74 09/03/2014
8 GILTS Emili EST 21 06/08/2013
9 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 27 28/08/2012
10 IVANOVA Veronika EST 126 08/08/2013
11 LANTSEV Nelli EST 170 29/09/2014
12 LILLEPUU Maria EST 148 21/12/2012
13 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 44 13/11/2012
14 MANGO Amelia EST 24/04/2013
15 MIDT Elisabeth EST 131 14/09/2013
16 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 62 02/02/2012
17 PASITSNAJA Elizaveta EST 181 20/05/2013
18 PETRYKOVA Kira EST 17/01/2014
19 SIROTKINA Emilia Aleksandra EST 195 19/02/2014
20 SUKLES Sofia EST 47 18/09/2012
21 VARBLANE Marie EST 194 02/06/2014
22 VAU Karolina EST 92 12/12/2013
23 KOSUNEN Elsa FIN 231 16/01/2012
24 PITKANEN Lilja FIN 23/06/2013
25 RODRIGUEZ Hanna Sophia FIN 22/03/2013
26 SARASTO Ruut FIN 188 20/01/2012
27 DE BONO Emily GBR 15/03/2012
28 HE Gracie GBR 172 09/09/2012
29 MATHEW Seraphine GBR 17 27/10/2012
30 MILLER Isha GBR 145 28/07/2013
31 NGOKA Kaeto GBR 71 26/06/2014
32 THOMPSON Anike GBR 151 11/07/2012
33 TURKMEN Mila GBR 54 01/08/2013
34 YU Christina GBR 147 08/09/2012
35 ZEGAN Jagoda GBR 2 24/07/2013
36 ZHOU Moyi GBR 26 08/05/2012
37 DRUMMER Klara GER 15 03/06/2012
38 EHRET Maya GER 75 14/01/2012
39 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA 10/08/2012
40 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 35 22/01/2012
41 GUSTAFSSON Elisabeth SWE 31/08/2012
42 HUANG Tini SWE 181 01/04/2014
43 JONULV Atena SWE 16/04/2013
44 LUNDBERG Ella SWE 01/08/2013
45 MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE 107 22/06/2012
46 PERSSON Theodora SWE 110 11/07/2012
47 CHENG Hannah TPE 18/04/2013
48 CIM nehir TUR 04/01/2013
49 MUTAF pelin TUR 65 30/03/2012



7 pools of 7
39 (79,59% of 49) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC U14 Circuit Espoo 2026
Saturday, 31 January 2026 - 11.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ZEGAN Jagoda GBR 2
2 HAN Jingxuan CHN 9
3 DRUMMER Klara GER 15
4 MATHEW Seraphine GBR 17
5 GILTS Emili EST 21
6 ZHOU Moyi GBR 26
7 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 27
8 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 35
9 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 44
10 SUKLES Sofia EST 47
11 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 48
12 TURKMEN Mila GBR 54
13 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 62
14 MUTAF pelin TUR 65
15 NGOKA Kaeto GBR 71
16 BOBROVA Jevgenia EST 74
17 EHRET Maya GER 75
18 BEZRUKOVA Kira EST 85
19 VAU Karolina EST 92
20 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 103
21 MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE 107
22 PERSSON Theodora SWE 110
23 IVANOVA Veronika EST 126
24 MIDT Elisabeth EST 131
25 MILLER Isha GBR 145
26 YU Christina GBR 147
27 LILLEPUU Maria EST 148
28 THOMPSON Anike GBR 151
29 LANTSEV Nelli EST 170
30 HE Gracie GBR 172
31 HUANG Tini SWE 181
32 PASITSNAJA Elizaveta EST 181
33 SARASTO Ruut FIN 188
34 VARBLANE Marie EST 194
35 SIROTKINA Emilia Aleksandra EST 195
36 COJEVNICOVA MARIA CYP 212
37 MAVRIKIOU TATIANA CYP 213
38 KOSUNEN Elsa FIN 231
39 MANGO Amelia EST
40 PITKANEN Lilja FIN
41 CHENG Hannah TPE
42 LUNDBERG Ella SWE
43 CIM nehir TUR
44 JONULV Atena SWE
45 PETRYKOVA Kira EST
46 RODRIGUEZ Hanna Sophia FIN
47 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA
48 GUSTAFSSON Elisabeth SWE
49 DE BONO Emily GBR



EFC U14 Circuit Espoo 2026
Saturday, 31 January 2026 - 11.30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

11.30

Referee(s):

BARDEN James (IRL)
KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

ZEGAN Jagoda GBR

LANTSEV Nelli EST

MUTAF pelin TUR

NGOKA Kaeto GBR

PETRYKOVA Kira EST

HUANG Tini SWE

RODRIGUEZ Hanna Sophia FIN

Strip 3

11.30

Referee(s):

TAVERNIER Remi (GBR)
PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

NOORKOIV Arianna EST

BOBROVA Jevgenia EST

LILLEPUU Maria EST

HAN Jingxuan CHN

LUNDBERG Ella SWE

THOMPSON Anike GBR

PITKANEN Lilja FIN

Strip 4

11.30

Referee(s):

JERSOVA Anne-Mari (EST)
VIIDIK Renar (FIN)

YU Christina GBR

PASITSNAJA Elizaveta EST

DRUMMER Klara GER

TURKMEN Mila GBR

BEZRUKOVA Kira EST

CIM nehir TUR

KOSUNEN Elsa FIN



Strip 5

11.30

Referee(s):

SHEVCHENKO Igor (FIN)
MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

HE Gracie GBR

MATHEW Seraphine GBR

ISAOGLU Masal BUL

MIDT Elisabeth EST

JONULV Atena SWE

EHRET Maya GER

Strip 6

11.30

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)
KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

GILTS Emili EST

VAU Karolina EST

SUKLES Sofia EST

MILLER Isha GBR

GUSTAFSSON Elisabeth SWE

CHENG Hannah TPE

SARASTO Ruut FIN

Strip 7

11.30

Referee(s):

TYNKKYNEN Alexia (FIN)
PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

LUNDEN Elizabeth EST

VARBLANE Marie EST

BAZJUKIN Albina EST

PERSSON Theodora SWE

MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA

ZHOU Moyi GBR



Strip 8

11.30

Referee(s):

PITKAENEN Riina (FIN)
SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

IVANOVA Veronika EST

SIROTKINA Emilia Aleksandra EST

GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST

KIRICENKO Jana LAT

DE BONO Emily GBR

MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE



EFC U14 Circuit Espoo 2026
Saturday, 31 January 2026 - 11.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DRUMMER Klara GER 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 MUTAF pelin TUR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3 HAN Jingxuan CHN 6 1,00 29 17 +12 Advanced
4 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 5 1,00 24 12 +12 Advanced
5 SUKLES Sofia EST 6 1,00 30 19 +11 Advanced
6 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 5 1,00 24 17 +7 Advanced
7 NGOKA Kaeto GBR 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
8 BOBROVA Jevgenia EST 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
9 VAU Karolina EST 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
10 PERSSON Theodora SWE 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
11 EHRET Maya GER 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
12 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 4 0,80 19 12 +7 Advanced
13 THOMPSON Anike GBR 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
14 KOSUNEN Elsa FIN 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
15 HUANG Tini SWE 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
16 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
17 MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
18 MATHEW Seraphine GBR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
19 DE BONO Emily GBR 3 0,60 20 21 -1 Advanced
20 CHENG Hannah TPE 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
21 ZEGAN Jagoda GBR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
22 YU Christina GBR 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
23 CIM nehir TUR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
24 TURKMEN Mila GBR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
25 MILLER Isha GBR 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
26 MIDT Elisabeth EST 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
27 HE Gracie GBR 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
28 IVANOVA Veronika EST 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
29 ZHOU Moyi GBR 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
30 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
31 SARASTO Ruut FIN 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
32 LILLEPUU Maria EST 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
33 LANTSEV Nelli EST 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
34 GILTS Emili EST 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
35 BEZRUKOVA Kira EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
36 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
37 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
38 SIROTKINA Emilia Aleksandra EST 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
39 LUNDBERG Ella SWE 1 0,17 18 24 -6 Advanced
40 PETRYKOVA Kira EST 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
41 PITKANEN Lilja FIN 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
42 GUSTAFSSON Elisabeth SWE 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
43 RODRIGUEZ Hanna Sophia FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
44 JONULV Atena SWE 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
45 VARBLANE Marie EST 0 0,00 9 24 -15 Eliminated
46 PASITSNAJA Elizaveta EST 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)
Assist: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)
Assist: BARDEN James (IRL)

1
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EFC U14 Circuit Espoo 2026
Saturday, 31 January 2026 - 11.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DRUMMER Klara GER 03/06/2012
2 MUTAF pelin TUR 30/03/2012
3T GIRENKO Agnia-Maria EST 28/08/2012
3T LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 13/11/2012
5 NGOKA Kaeto GBR 26/06/2014
6 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 01/03/2013
7 TURKMEN Mila GBR 01/08/2013
8 NOORKOIV Arianna EST 02/02/2012
9 SUKLES Sofia EST 18/09/2012
10 BOBROVA Jevgenia EST 09/03/2014
11 EHRET Maya GER 14/01/2012
12 KOSUNEN Elsa FIN 16/01/2012
13 MARCHI Matilde Giulia ITA 10/08/2012
14 MATHEW Seraphine GBR 27/10/2012
15 CHENG Hannah TPE 18/04/2013
16 CIM nehir TUR 04/01/2013
17 HAN Jingxuan CHN 18/06/2012
18 VAU Karolina EST 12/12/2013
19 PERSSON Theodora SWE 11/07/2012
20 THOMPSON Anike GBR 11/07/2012
21 HUANG Tini SWE 01/04/2014
22 MAGNUSSON Ellen SWE 22/06/2012
23 DE BONO Emily GBR 15/03/2012
24 ZEGAN Jagoda GBR 24/07/2013
25 YU Christina GBR 08/09/2012
26 MILLER Isha GBR 28/07/2013
27 MIDT Elisabeth EST 14/09/2013
28 SARASTO Ruut FIN 20/01/2012
29 LILLEPUU Maria EST 21/12/2012
30 BAZJUKIN Albina EST 08/08/2012
31 KIRICENKO Jana LAT 22/01/2012
32 SIROTKINA Emilia Aleksandra EST 19/02/2014
33 HE Gracie GBR 09/09/2012
34 IVANOVA Veronika EST 08/08/2013
35 ZHOU Moyi GBR 08/05/2012
36 LANTSEV Nelli EST 29/09/2014
37 GILTS Emili EST 06/08/2013
38 BEZRUKOVA Kira EST 29/08/2013
39 LUNDBERG Ella SWE 01/08/2013
40 PETRYKOVA Kira EST 17/01/2014
41 PITKANEN Lilja FIN 23/06/2013
42 GUSTAFSSON Elisabeth SWE 31/08/2012
43 RODRIGUEZ Hanna Sophia FIN 22/03/2013
44 JONULV Atena SWE 16/04/2013
45 VARBLANE Marie EST 02/06/2014
46 PASITSNAJA Elizaveta EST 20/05/2013



EFC U14 Circuit Espoo 2026
Saturday, 31 January 2026 - 11.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARDEN James IRL 00861337 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JERSOVA Anne-Mari EST Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 00842179 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRUPENINA Valeria EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN Verna FIN 00000649 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PANELIUS Rufus FIN 00835785 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PITKAENEN Riina FIN 00870593 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B 00839756 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B 00688495 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SHEVCHENKO Igor FIN 00867434 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAVERNIER Remi GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TYNKKYNEN Alexia FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VIIDIK Renar FIN 00850450 Ref: 1



Total entries: 49
Total participants: 46
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 12

EST: 18 participants
GBR: 10 participants
SWE: 6 participants
FIN: 4 participants
TUR: 2 participants
GER: 2 participants
CYP: 2 participants
CHN: 1 participants
TPE: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
ITA: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants


